
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 19 January 2024

M M1/2/3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BOAZ BUL, 09/01/2024, R11, MLast start Masters winner M1/2R. Brewer 529644 21/03091M 2P 1M 5M 2PD18/01/2019

 2 SNIPES BUL, 09/01/2024, R11, MLast start Masters placegetter M1/1R. Brewer 529646 17/01823M 3M 7P 3P 8PD18/01/2019

 3 LIME ROCK PARK GBN, 20/10/2023, R8, PWeighted points score M1/1C. Bilal 535074 21/01757P 4P 4M 7P 3PB15/03/2019

 4 MANTON LARRY 1 GBN, 05/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score M2/2/2N. Staines 539863 12/02012P 3P 2P 7P 5PD02/12/2019

 5 PAMJAMS BEAU 2 GBN, 12/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score M2/2/2J. Matthews 540422 10/01655P 1P 5P 2P 8PD09/12/2019

 6 APOLLO SPEED 1 GBN, 12/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M2/2/2L. Worthy 539817 24/01595P 4P 3P 4P 5PD09/12/2019

 7 FALCON FLY YNG, 26/12/2023, R3, YWeighted points score M2/2/1G. Sheather 539378 19/01503Y 5M 2M 8P 5PD16/11/2019

 8 ANOTHER COLDIE 2 RIS, 23/12/2023, R9, MWeighted points score M2/2/1J. Osborne 538819 8/01126M 5P 6P 3M 7PD07/11/2019

 9 SCARLETT ROSE 1 GBN, 12/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score M2/2/2L. Worthy 539815 7/0847P 6P 5P 4P 6PB09/12/2019

 10 AQUA JAGUAR 1 WPK, 30/12/2023, R11, MWeighted points score M3/1P. Britt 542441 8/01284M 6M 2P 4P 6PD17/12/2019
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 1 MISS INSIGHT GBN, 12/01/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5L. Maney 571426 1/01511PB14/04/2022

 2 PETER'S POWER GOS, 26/12/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/5P. Dennis 570337 1/01511PD28/03/2022

 3 SHADES OF GOLD GBN, 12/01/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5L. Maney 570257 1/01511PB18/03/2022

 4 MAILMAN MALONE TEM, 10/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Wort 557748 1/01413P 2P 5P 6P 5PD14/04/2021

 5 HAIG CLUB BLEND GBN, 12/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5L. Absalom 560961 1/01323P 5P 8P 4P 3PD04/07/2021

 6 APACHE CATORI TEM, 10/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Wort 556195 1/01253P 8P 8Y 1P 2PB17/02/2021

 7 SEA OF SHADOWS GBN, 12/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5N. Staines 567695 1/01232P 6P 7P 1P 5PB18/01/2022

 8 CALLA CHARLIE 2 RIC, 14/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Callaughan 559953 1/01043P 4P 7Y 4P 7PD09/06/2021

 9 BIG SAMMY GBN, 12/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Ashton 553849 1/01002P 8P 6Y 4P 7PD21/01/2021

 10 SHANE YNG, 26/12/2023, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5G. Sheather 565082 1/0148(FEL)P 8Y 3P 1Y 2YD28/10/2021

 11 BE AWARE GBN, 12/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Worthy 558994 1/01465P 7P 2P 1P 2PD17/05/2021

 12 HIDDEN FAITH WAG, 12/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560777 1/01366P 4P 1P 2P 2PD01/04/2021

 13 FOR REAL FAITH WAG, 12/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560775 1/01265P 1P 2P 5P 3PD01/04/2021

 14 CAPTAIN RUBY GBN, 12/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Kerr 567201 1/01174P 1P 2P 4P 4PB25/12/2021

 15 AUGUST WINDS 2 RIC, 14/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Callaughan 571202 1/01176P 6Y 3Y 1Y 3YD17/04/2022

 16 PAINTED IN SOOT 1 GBN, 12/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Quirk 560185 1/01177P 8P 5P 3P 1PB18/06/2021

 17 RAMPAGE SOLDIER BUL, 09/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Bilal 549758 1/01124P 8P 1P 3P 5PD11/09/2020

 18 SLICK ATTITUDE 1 GBN, 12/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Vella 554970 1/01044P 5P 3P 7Y 6PB01/02/2021

 19 PANAMA LILLY 1 RIC, 14/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Callaughan 571210 1/01044P 7P 4P 1P 4PB17/04/2022

 20 SNOWY'S LAD 2 RIC, 17/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Hopkins 546411 1/01028P 5P 4P 3P 7PD01/06/2020

 21 BURNER PHONE GBN, 29/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Clayton 552110 1/0998P 6P 7P 2P 6PD08/12/2020

 22 UTAMI BALE TEM, 28/08/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5F. Herbert 550499 1/0965P 6P 8P 5P 1PB16/10/2020
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 23 ADARAH DISGUISE 1 GBN, 12/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Quirk 557260 1/0938P 6P 5P 6P 1PD06/04/2021

 24 MARVEL MALVIN TEM, 10/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Wort 557753 1/0895P 4P 4Y 5P 5PD14/04/2021

 25 AJAY GBN, 12/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Diehm 554359 1/0817P 7P 7P 8P (FEL)PD30/01/2021

 26 TOM YUM WAG, 12/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560439 1/0756P 5P 6P 6P 7PD20/06/2021

 27 REV ON GRUBBY GBN, 12/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5H. Eggleton 564277 1/0587P 6Y 7P 8P 6PD30/10/2021
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 1 PURE SILVER 2 GBN, 05/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1N. Staines 570923 0/01323P 2PD30/03/2022

 2 FINAL AWARD 1 GBN, 12/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1N. Staines 572257 0/01173PB02/05/2022

 3 GALLIPOLI GAL 1 RIC, 14/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Callaughan 571572 0/01173PB25/04/2022

 4 PAN LICKED GBN, 12/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Quirk 575423 0/01162P 5P 2PD08/04/2022

 5 SPRING NOTICE GBN, 12/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Board 567370 0/01143P 2P 4P 3P 5PD17/01/2022

 6 COURTING CASH 1 GBN, 12/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Quirk 569439 0/0942P 5P 5P 3P 6PB27/10/2021

 7 FORGOTTEN FEW WAG, 01/01/2024, R1, P

YNG, 26/12/2023, R2, Y

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1D. Wort 557747 0/01106P 2P 3Y 3P 5PD14/04/2021

 8 CANYA FLAMING First start M/1S. Fellowes 575371 0/00B01/08/2022

 9 OSCAR JOEL First start M/1G. Quirk 565479 0/00D25/11/2021

 10 BRADSHAW 1 First start M/1J. Callaughan 571209 0/00D17/04/2022

 11 STROPS 2 DUB, 08/01/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Kerr 564271 0/0984P 2P 6P 3P 4PD28/10/2021

 12 PINK PANAMA 2 RIC, 02/10/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Callaughan 571201 0/0864P 4P 2P 5PB17/04/2022

 13 WATCHMAKER 2 GBN, 05/01/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1N. Staines 572258 0/0824P 3P 5PD02/05/2022

 14 RUBY VILLE GOS, 19/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1W. White 563672 0/01024P 4P 4P 2P 3PB06/10/2021

 15 JACOBITE MACLEOD DUB, 08/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1D. Kerr 564156 0/0805P 5P 5P 2P 5PB25/10/2021

 16 ROAD TRIPPIN' GBN, 05/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Maney 570256 0/0645P 7P 8P 3PD18/03/2022

 17 JUMBY'S SOLDIER 1 GBN, 12/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Bilal 555725 0/0465P 6P 7P 7P 7PD25/02/2021

 18 STUNNING SKY GBN, 12/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Worthy 564372 0/0454P 8P 6P 7PB01/11/2021

 19 BE LIKE 2 GBN, 12/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Worthy 558989 0/0446P 7P 7P 5P 8PB17/05/2021

 20 BE SLY GBN, 12/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Worthy 558991 0/0307P 8PB17/05/2021

4 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 16 January 2024 - 06:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 19 January 2024

P 5 440 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 KAMBOSOS JUNIOR Grade 5Grade order 5/4P. Mulrine 566750 6/12641P 1P 2P 2P 2PD14/12/2021

 2 SOVEREIGN CROWN 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1J. Ngurah 557696 5/42493P 1P 1P 4P 1PD12/04/2021

 3 BOGAN VALLEY Grade 5Grade order 5/3N. Staines 543509 9/32077P 3P 3P (FEL)P 2PB11/03/2020

 4 FERNESS Grade 5Grade order 5/3R. Evans 574201 3/22017P 1P 1P 1PD21/03/2022

 5 SHORT TICKET Grade 5Grade order 5/1C. Bilal 533176 14/81972M 8P 3M 5M 3MB11/01/2019

 6 TOTAL FAITH Grade 5Grade order 5/2A. Clare 560776 7/31955P 1P 4P 4P 1PD01/04/2021

 7 HAWAII SUNRISE Grade 5Grade order 5/5A. Clare 560437 8/01924P 8P 7P 1P 1PB20/06/2021

 8 WIRADJURI JACK Grade 5Grade order 5/1N. Staines 545195 14/111775P 2P 4P 6P 7PD14/04/2020

 9 BUY DIRT Grade 5Grade order 5/3M. Clayton 562060 4/21715P 1P 1P 7P (FEL)PD30/04/2021

 10 WAR PAINT 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Ngurah 557694 3/01683P 3P 4P 4P 3PD12/04/2021

 11 COUNTRY ROCK Grade 5Grade order 5/2N. Staines 556061 9/41593P 3P 6P (FEL)P 8PB14/02/2021

 12 SET TO RUN Grade 5Grade order 5/4S. Fellowes 556725 3/11591P 8P 8P 4P 1PB20/03/2021

 13 PINNED Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Brewer 557687 4/01566P 2P 8P 6P 1PD03/04/2021

 14 BALLOWS TWITCH Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Hardman 570783 1/01511PD03/04/2022

 15 WILD OCTANE Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Fellowes 566733 1/01511PD24/11/2021

 16 GOOD AS GONE Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Quirk 562861 2/01413P 3P 6P 4P 4PB12/09/2021

 17 JACOBITE DREAM 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Kerr 558734 3/01385P 3P 2P 4P 8PB01/04/2021

 18 INFRARED RAYS 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1D. Warren 556623 8/51342P 5C 5P 6C 5PD07/12/2020

 19 BE JOHNNY 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Worthy 558992 1/01263P 1P 2P 6P 8PD17/05/2021

 20 TOWERING CHIEF 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Smith 561778 6/01236P 2P 4P 6P 5PD31/07/2021

 21 PAINTED IN SOOT 3 Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Quirk 560185 1/01177P 8P 5P 3P 1PB18/06/2021

 22 AUGUST WINDS 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Callaughan 571202 1/01176P 6Y 3Y 1Y 3YD17/04/2022
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 23 ZIPPING SPARTAN Grade 5Grade order 5/2M. Hardman 570307 4/31116C 7C 4C 6P 7CD07/03/2022

 24 SOOKY LALA Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Bilal 536486 7/11112P 8P (BDN)M 5P 6PD25/07/2019

 25 PANAMA LILLY 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Callaughan 571210 1/01044P 7P 4P 1P 4PB17/04/2022

 26 CALLA CHARLIE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Callaughan 559953 1/01043P 4P 7Y 4P 7PD09/06/2021

 27 SNOWY'S LAD 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Hopkins 546411 1/01028P 5P 4P 3P 7PD01/06/2020

 28 LOADS OF PROMISE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1L. Absalom 548793 13/3994P 4P 6P 6P 4PD12/08/2020

 29 ORSON JIMMY Grade 5Grade order 5/5N. Sharp 559592 1/0935P 4P 6P 5P 4PD14/04/2021

 30 LIGHTNING SHARP Grade 5Grade order 5/5N. Sharp 538095 1/0856P 3M 8P 7P 4YD16/10/2019

 31 CANDY CORVETTE Grade 5Grade order 5/3P. Massa 552138 9/2846P 7P 6P 5P 6PB07/11/2020

 32 OH SO SHEIKE 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Hooper 556177 1/0816P 1P 8P 5P 5PB08/03/2021

 33 KRAKEN SCAR Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Sharp 543796 3/0707P 8P 6M 6P 5PD13/12/2019
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 1 SPRING TESLA GBN, 05/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Board 567373 0/01342P 3P 3P 4P 2PD17/01/2022

 2 CHIT CHAT GBN, 29/12/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Vanderburg 573976 0/01342PD18/06/2022

 3 PURE SILVER 1 GBN, 05/01/2024, R2, P

GBN, 29/12/2023, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1N. Staines 570923 0/01323P 2PD30/03/2022

 4 BRADSHAW 2 First start M/1J. Callaughan 571209 0/00D17/04/2022

 5 ANDO PRINCE First start M/1R. Evans 574202 0/00D21/03/2022

 6 ZIPPING TRUCKER First start M/1M. Hardman 570311 0/00D07/03/2022

 7 FINAL AWARD 2 GBN, 12/01/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1N. Staines 572257 0/01173PB02/05/2022

 8 GALLIPOLI GAL 2 RIC, 14/01/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Callaughan 571572 0/01173PB25/04/2022

 9 STROPS 1 DUB, 08/01/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Kerr 564271 0/0984P 2P 6P 3P 4PD28/10/2021

 10 COURTING CASH 2 GBN, 12/01/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Quirk 569439 0/0942P 5P 5P 3P 6PB27/10/2021

 11 PINK PANAMA 1 RIC, 02/10/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Callaughan 571201 0/0864P 4P 2P 5PB17/04/2022

 12 WATCHMAKER 1 GBN, 05/01/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1N. Staines 572258 0/0824P 3P 5PD02/05/2022

 13 SNOWY'S ECLIPSE GBN, 08/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Hopkins 558488 0/0744P 6P 2P 7Y 6PD14/04/2021

 14 JUMBY'S SOLDIER 2 GBN, 12/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Bilal 555725 0/0465P 6P 7P 7P 7PD25/02/2021

 15 BE LIKE 1 GBN, 12/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Worthy 558989 0/0446P 7P 7P 5P 8PB17/05/2021
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 1 DARIUS EXPRESS DUB, 13/01/2024, R8, PLast start winner 1/2P. Braddon 561236 14/133661P 5P 1P 1P 1PD13/07/2021
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 1 TOWERING LARRY RIC, 08/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 2/1/1B. Smith 556169 12/113153P 4P 1P 1P 3PD08/03/2021

 2 DAMAGE NOW, 08/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 2/1/1M. Forner 554379 19/172282P 4P 4P 2P 6PD09/01/2021

 3 ENZO HERRERA GBN, 12/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 2/1/2G. Edwards 543131 14/91734P 3P 5P 8C 7CD19/02/2020
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 1 GYPSY RICO BUL, 19/12/2023, R3, PLast start winner 3/1/2P. Massa 558258 9/82371P 4P 2P 1P 4PB18/03/2021

 2 TOTALLY DELUDED TEM, 10/01/2024, R9, PLast start winner 3/1/2D. Wort 554909 19/72341P 2P 1P 4P 5PB17/11/2020

 3 SPRING COCKTAIL GBN, 12/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 3/1/1G. Board 549238 17/132523P 2P 2P 5P 7PB01/09/2020

 4 CUMBRIA KID 1 NOW, 01/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 3/1/1S. Fitch 543679 19/42256P 1P 5C 4C 5PD19/03/2020
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 1 SILVERS FURY DUB, 13/01/2024, R5, PLast start winner 4/2/2P. Braddon 566851 6/52281P 3P 3P 1P 5PD18/10/2021

 2 SPRING RENEGADE GBN, 12/01/2024, R12, PLast start winner 4/2/2G. Board 542683 14/91591P 5P 3P 8C 5CD18/02/2020

 3 FERRERO MAGIC DUB, 13/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2P. Braddon 567820 6/52432P 1P 2P 6P 1PB19/01/2022

 4 RAZOR EDGE DUB, 13/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/1/1P. Braddon 560041 12/112345P 7P 5P 1P 1PB11/04/2021

 5 PAMJAMS BEAU 1 GBN, 12/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/2/1J. Matthews 540422 10/71655P 1P 5P 2P 8PD09/12/2019

 6 APOLLO SPEED 2 GBN, 12/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 4/1/1L. Worthy 539817 24/231595P 4P 3P 4P 5PD09/12/2019
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 1 MISS MACIE LYN TEM, 10/01/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/4N. Staines 570959 2/11841P 3P 1P 2P 4PB28/03/2022

 2 BOOM BAM POPPY GBN, 12/01/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/3G. Quirk 558487 3/21441P 7P 3P 5P 7PB14/04/2021

 3 SECRET TREASURE DUB, 13/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/2P. Braddon 566855 5/42582P 2P 1P 2P 2PD18/10/2021

 4 CUMBRIA MISS NOW, 08/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1S. Fitch 543677 13/82193P 8P 3P 4P 1PB19/03/2020

 5 MANTON LARRY 2 GBN, 05/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1N. Staines 539863 12/112012P 3P 2P 7P 5PD02/12/2019

 6 I'M BIG DEAL TEM, 10/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Wort 542724 18/131733P 5P 1Y 4P 4PB15/02/2020

 7 BLACKPOOL BUDDY GBN, 12/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4A. Jenkins 563586 2/11502P 2P 6P 5P 4PD18/06/2021

 8 JAMILLA BALE GBN, 12/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/3G. Quirk 551358 3/21413P 5P 7P 2P 4PB15/11/2020

 9 NUNES GBN, 12/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Webb 552725 2/01403P 4P 2P 4Y 6PB24/12/2020

 10 ELECTRIC LADY GBN, 12/01/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Ashton 537766 10/61402P 6P 3Y 6P 6PB24/09/2019

 11 ELSIE'S ETHICS GBN, 12/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1W. White 546434 6/52077P 6P 3P 3P 1PB28/05/2020

 12 CORRECTLY GBN, 12/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Kerr 547657 9/51984P 2P 5P 2P 5PD22/04/2020

 13 MINTER SPICE GBN, 12/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Diehm 557418 3/11982P 2P 1P 4P 4PB10/01/2021

 14 FIERCE DUKE GBN, 29/09/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Clayton 553176 3/1159(FTF)P 1P 1P 6P 8PD14/12/2020

 15 REDSHIFT DELTA GBN, 12/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Conquest 560818 5/41538P 4P 2Y 4P 2PB01/07/2021

 16 SPRING FEATURE GBN, 05/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Board 563562 4/31474P 2P 6P 4P 3PD24/09/2021

 17 SET TO RIP RIS, 09/12/2023, R11, YWeighted points score 5/4S. Fellowes 556728 2/11445Y (FTF)P 1P 8P 1YD20/03/2021

 18 RAGLAN MAMBA BUL, 02/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Brewer 545064 7/31417P 8P 3P 8P 1PD14/04/2020

 19 JACOBITE DREAM 2 GBN, 12/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Kerr 558734 3/21385P 3P 2P 4P 8PB01/04/2021

 20 VENOM SOLDIER GBN, 08/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Bilal 542716 3/11298P 2P 3P 8P 4PD04/02/2020

 21 AQUA JAGUAR 2 WPK, 30/12/2023, R11, MWeighted points score 5/1P. Britt 542441 8/51284M 6M 2P 4P 6PD17/12/2019

 22 TOWERING CHIEF 1 DAP, 11/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Smith 561778 6/51236P 2P 4P 6P 5PD31/07/2021
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 23 ASTON HANDLEY TEM, 03/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Britt 561949 5/41205P 2P 5P 7P 4PD22/03/2021

 24 PAINTED IN SOOT 2 GBN, 12/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Quirk 560185 1/01177P 8P 5P 3P 1PB18/06/2021

 25 ANOTHER COLDIE 1 RIS, 23/12/2023, R9, MWeighted points score 5/1J. Osborne 538819 8/71126M 5P 6P 3M 7PD07/11/2019

 26 EMBARKING GBN, 12/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Kerr 543425 6/51116P 5P 2P 6P 6PD16/01/2020

 27 MY NAME'S JACKIE GBN, 12/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Absalom 548794 5/41085P 5P 3P 8P 5PB12/08/2020

 28 SLICK ATTITUDE 2 GBN, 12/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Vella 554970 1/01044P 5P 3P 7Y 6PB01/02/2021

 29 LOADS OF PROMISE 3 GBN, 12/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Absalom 548793 13/7994P 4P 6P 6P 4PD12/08/2020

 30 ADARAH DISGUISE 2 GBN, 12/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Quirk 557260 1/0938P 6P 5P 6P 1PD06/04/2021

 31 SLICK ZEUS DUB, 08/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Vella 554967 2/1856P 6P 6P 5Y 3YD01/02/2021

 32 ARRAN VICTORY GBN, 12/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Ngurah 543856 9/5844P 7P 7P 7P 8PD20/03/2020

 33 SCARLETT ROSE 2 GBN, 12/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Worthy 539815 7/6847P 6P 5P 4P 6PB09/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 19 January 2024

P 3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BATTLE ROYAL WPK, 13/01/2024, R7, CWeighted points score 3/1/2S. Ngurah 557695 12/92745C 1C 2P 3P 7CD12/04/2021
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 1 GRANDER MAKAIRA GBN, 12/01/2024, R8, PLast start winner 4/2/2D. Warren 560179 6/51891P (FEL)P 1P 6P 7PD18/06/2021

 2 CUMBRIA KID 2 NOW, 01/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/1/2S. Fitch 543679 19/132256P 1P 5C 4C 5PD19/03/2020
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 1 SOVEREIGN CROWN 2 BUL, 08/08/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Ngurah 557696 5/42493P 1P 1P 4P 1PD12/04/2021

 2 WAR PAINT 2 GBN, 12/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Ngurah 557694 3/01683P 3P 4P 4P 3PD12/04/2021

 3 INFRARED RAYS 2 GBN, 12/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Warren 556623 8/51342P 5C 5P 6C 5PD07/12/2020

 4 BE JOHNNY 1 GBN, 12/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5L. Worthy 558992 1/01263P 1P 2P 6P 8PD17/05/2021

 5 LOADS OF PROMISE 2 GBN, 12/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Absalom 548793 13/3994P 4P 6P 6P 4PD12/08/2020

 6 GREEN GYPSY GBN, 15/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Miller 555811 2/1936P 7P 3P 6P 8PB14/11/2020

 7 OH SO SHEIKE 1 GBN, 05/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Hooper 556177 1/0816P 1P 8P 5P 5PB08/03/2021
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